Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property. OREGON-1 to 4 Family-6/75*-FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT

of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on. July 1st, 2010 in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property"; To Secure to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated. March 10th 1981 and no/100 of principal and interest with the balance of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated. March 10th Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter creeted on the property, and all easements, rights,

 All parameters builting in the improvements now or hercafter crected on the property, and all easements, rights

Lot 15; Block 45 HILLSIDE ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Milliparance (address preuze section in strandare currents of the section of the section in the section in strandare current section in strandare currents and the section in strandare current section in strandare currents and the section in strandare current section in strandare currents and the section in the section in

Borrower, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants 3 and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described property located in the County of Klamath State of Oregon: 20 Tile and

Klamath First Federal Savings & Loan Association (1990), and the Denendary,

THIS DEED OF TRUST is made this 10th 19.81, among the Grantor, W. TRAVIS WILSON and KATHRYN E. WILSON, March and wife William Sisemore (herein "Borrower"), Klamath First Federal Savings & Loan Association

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE trainies litoriach apples pars rab. i - aciati - de la caracteria de la cara 12 transferier and the out-provider Ver Derivative of officer of the form of the second se second sec DEED OF TRUST

State 1

Hallower

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS an actions in the projection actions of the & LOAN ASSOCIATION es alera segura de suras 540 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 国际 自由 日本 日本 日本

97601

12.1

mrc. 9945

95-11969

20

97044

annaith abailte ra shir ann an sa nannadhana a' fharanar se deor fa fa

at the fit has a set

A HARRING

Vol.m.81 Page

SAF Systems and Forms

ASS in stands

100/8 ~ 100

ONCOMPETATION CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNERS OF THE OWNERS OF THE OWNERS

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust. **2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance.** Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust. and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.
The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and 'Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this permits Lender to make such a charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds shall be the funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.
If the amount of the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secure to the sum and accounting of the Funds are adapted to the sums secured by the principal and bills funder may agree in writing at debits to the Funds and the principal and applicable law or yeifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and 'Lender is such an instinterest or therest are payable principal as

requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower, any interest or carnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the by this Deed of Trust. I may be the funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. I may be the funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. I may be the funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. I may be the funds are premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount rents as they fall due, be they shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance, premiums and ground rents as they fall due. Borrower requesting payment thereof. Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is therwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. **3.** Application of Payments. Unless applicable have provides otherwise, all payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraphs? Lender shall be applied by Lender, their to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and under paragraph? Leneof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower **4.** Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may

All insurance carner. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly

by Borrower. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Ounless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition: 6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property, Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development for solid and agreements of such rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust; the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements on the roberty. Therefore, a part hereof. 7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this property of Trust; or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects. Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceeding involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender's therefore the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of maxing the loan secured by this Deed of Trust. Borrower shall pay the premiums required to distursment or applicable law. Borrower's and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property. If Borrower shall pay the premiums required motgage insurance as a condition of maxing the loan secured by this Deed of Trust. Borrower's shall pay the premiums required to maintain s

any action hereunder in the reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided
 8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided
 that Eender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property. Multi 10

\$V026

SHEET STARD

69-11098

ges and the

9: Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds and the proceeds applied to the proceeds and the proceeds of the proceeds of the proceeds of the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds applied to the proceeds of the proceeds applied to the proceeds applied to the proceeds of the proceeds applied to the p paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option; either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of

installments.

such installments.
 10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.
 11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

successively.

or remedy under this Leed of Irust or anorded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively. 13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof. 14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to constitute a uniform security instrument covering real property. This Deed of Trust shall be giverability. This form of deed of trust combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument covering real property. This Deed of Trust shall be giverned by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect.

of execution or after recordation hereof. **17. Transfer of the Property; Assumption.** If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant or (d) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, Lender and the person to whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall be at such rate as Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor in interest has excluded a written assumption agreement accepted in writing by Lender shall release Borrower from

Lender snatt request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and it Borrower's successor in interest has executed a written assumption agreement accelerate provided in writing by Lender, Lender shall release Borrower from all obligations under this Deed of Trust and the Note. If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 14 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

NON-UNFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows: 18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice; Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees. paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees. If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law, Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more

auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and altorney's fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. **19.** Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the. Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, mediuding, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonable to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred. **20.** Assignment of Rents: Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower is a berefored assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable. Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property and to collect the indicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the indicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the indicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the indicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the indicially appointed receiver indices and the indicially appointed receiver shall be applied first to payment and collection of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on of the costs of management of the thereone, then evelved. **21.** Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Londer, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property without entry and sectered by this Deed of Trust and and sectered by this Deed of Trust. Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and anotes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust and all costs of recording indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust and all notes ev

any, which shall be awarded by an appellate court.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust: er partier de portjer a abrier enfer i angenaat (er ansternen Klamath Borrower -Borrowei

Bert Hermelton

Conneus Seal) Sur Commussion expires: 3/20/85 Control of the seal of the sea The undersigned is the holder of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, together To TRUSTEE: A CONTRACT A SUBJECT with all other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate now held by, you under this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

estate now held by you under this Deed of H rust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

(Space:Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)

(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)

d for scord - request of _____ Mountain Title Co.

调动运动员 A.D. 1981 at 2:220'clock P N., and त्रां प्रत्यान् । भूम प्रत्यान

duly recorded in Vol. <u>M81</u>, of <u>Mtg.</u> on Page <u>4481</u>. EVELYN BIEHN, County Clerk YBy <u>Metria a Gringen</u>

Fee \$14.00

1:83



	nal LAST NAME	DATE WANTED	DATE OF ORDER	4486 ACCOUNT NUMBER 27199	
ASER (PRINT) FIRST NAME MIDDLE INT Ann FIRST NAME MIDDLE INT MIDDLE INT	Arthur IAL LAST NAME	ASAP SHIP TO (If other the Same			
ADDRESS	Arthur APT.NO. n/g	c/o Same		PHONE N 883	-2094
20142 Melrose Street Klamath Falls, Oreg	STATE ZIP CODE	STREET ADDRES		STATE ZI	CODE
CREDIT ALL APPLICABLE CREDIT INF	OPHATION MUST	Same			n 1997 - Standard Station 1998 - Standard Station
EPHONE OR DEAREST SOCIAL SECURITINUMBER	NO. OF DEPEND	EN STATES IN THIS.			
ANDLORD OR KORTGAGE HOLDER		STREET ADDRESS	<u></u>		
LAND	ALL PREVIOUS ADDRESSES DATES FOR PAST 2 YEARS VE DELE ATE TYPE OF BUSINESSIAD MAY HE	POSE CREOTHER	SITION OR DCCURATION	EOH WEBC	
OVMENTEMPLOYED BY	Ferr manueren portas	STATE & ZIP CODE HO	WLONG EMPLOY	VER'S PHONE PAY DAY	
ALL PREVIOUS EMPLOYERS 200	nau personal property se	derdless of the n		A CREASE OF THE	<u>.</u>
	AS AND CONDITIONS FO		INSERT DATE OF 4TH BUSIN FOLLOWING THE DATE OF	THIS ONDER	
CO-SIGNER'S	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	neerteen-gub-oout	OUTION OR OCCUPATION OUTION OR OCCUPATION OUTION OR OCCUPATION		
RCES OF OTHER INCOME	SIDOVAIL INSURTION THE C	and a second second second		CITY S	
IK OCHECKING NAME U COUNT SAVING ERE DO YOU BORROW OR BUY ON CREDIT	Contraction of the second second	OANS, FINANCE COMPANIES	CHARGE ACCOUNTS'& OTH	ER INSTALLMENT ACCOUNTS)	MONTHLY PAYMEN
NAME -		ADICS LID CURLED 4	01019261	5	s s
E.	 - 10 0Y 00/030 areas area - 10 0Y 00/030 areas area 	found within one ye	e ober office initial. In-	5 S	5
	ESCRIPTION	her (Fingtional)	I FIGT	TERMS OF SAL	E \$1111.9
EILING INSULATION	New Add-Or		2. 3. SHIP	SALES TA	\$
1100 sq.ft. R=30 tot	al R-Value e Bid p	Statistics and statistics	89.00 4. CAS	H PRICE (1+2+3) H DOWN PAYMENTS TA - Paid Only	
IDEWALL INSULATION N		00 1008: 11 (09 8) 0: 5401 1699 <u>3</u>	l wi	th order *L	<u>-0</u>
sq: tt.		的自然的过去式和过去分词		delivery (C.O.D.) ³¹	ž. <u> </u>
<u> Bight (8) storm-wind</u>		(nas hua de Meèu)	6. TOT	AL DOWN PAYMEN	5
One (1) nominal 7'x			7. AM	OUNT FINANCED (4- IPAID BALANCE CASH PRICE)	6) <u>\$1114.9</u>
- Pood	amounts of dust sea	<u>GS DEIWEERT DE SH</u>	7.00 8: FIN	IANCE CHARGE	՝՝ \$ <u>[]ւՕ</u> և. E
THIS CONTRACT SUPER CONTRACT OF 6/2/80	CEDES AND GANCING C		9. TO	RATE_ <u>6</u> 3%	\$ 1 519
		LIST PRICE	10. DE	YMENTS (7 + 8) FERRED PAYMENT ICE (4 + 8)	\$ <u>1519</u>
DELIVERY DATE	CASH 3-PAY		PAYA	BLE IN 120 EO	EACH,
NOTICE TO CUSTOMER: (1) DO	ue the lime of payments, sonot sign this before you to	ad it or if it contains t you sidn. (3) You ha	any blank FIRS	PAYMENT DUE OF AFTER DELIVERY	N OR ABOUT
at any time to pay in advance t	he unpaid balance due under he finance charge computed a	this agreement and s of the installment d	ate nearest THER	REAFTER.	LIES FROM
the date of prepayment based u (4) You, the buyer, may cance business day after the date of for an explanation of this right CP notional should deem neces	this transaction at any time	eprior to midnight o	DAY	E.	PATINENI
CP national should deem neces	Scement, when accepted sulfit between Purchashe	1 by an Executive	Olliceu ol -1,14%	aser agrees to pay a de of the unpaid amount of uch installment is unpaid its due date.	
	DNTRACT ON REVERSE SID AME Daal aug i do dows	by Purchaser and E	. I. (we) have read to 2 fully completed	his contract and hereby a copies and 2 detachable i	cknowledge rec notices of cance
그 그는 비밀을 가장할 것 않는 바람이 없다.	우리는 것은 것은 것이 많은 것을 많이.			explese and 2 detaction of at all information suppli	
ACCEPTED A EXECUTE	DFOR Photional		Signature Spouse's Signature) (<i> </i>	
BY Reed Hanris		48-80 LIOUCI	Co-Signer's Signature		
				and an and the second states from	•
State of ORECON	N: COUNTY OF KLAMAT fy that the within	ll: SS. Instrument was	s received and	filed for reco	rd on the

Fee \$ 7.00

By Delna a. Ganged deputy